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6

Term 3 2023 School Programme Team Results

School Team

Youth Name

Intermediate Limited Recurve Teams

ACG Tauranga

Bjorn Pearse-Danker
Zaria Perry

Amy Horak

Asher Cao

Team total:

Secondary Schools Barebow Teams

ACG Tauranga Barebow

Mt Albert Grammar Barebow

A

Hillcrest High School
Barebow

Mt Albert Grammar Barebow

B

Te Kura

St Peter's College Barebow

Zia Muller

Natasha Pearse-Danker
Sean White

Oliver Kirk

Team total:

Ben Whaley
Kathy Mitchell
Nina Kondo
Ayushi Asthana

Team total:

Nico Nel
Jaeie Lee
Tayyibah Cajee
Doug Hamilton

Team total:

Moko Grant

Chloie Galanida
Rozalinde Krikorian
Zara Brooker

Team total:

Rory Bloom
Jono Marshall
Luca Newton
Finlay Newton

Team total:

Izaiah Benitez
Gabriel Cross

Rhys Lewis

Noah Craig-Menzies

Team total:

Score

287
252
206
191
936

316
314
290
189
1109

285
283
266
263
1097

287
247
228
214
976

263
229
210
207
909

240
220
209
185
854

251
191
157
144
743



Term 3 2023 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score
Secondary Schools Competition Compound Teams
First St Peter's College Compound Blak? L.u.njewch 317
Maximilian Maggs 321
Team total: 638
Second Aotea College Compound A Sophia Abery 310
Shaun Liang 277
Team total: 587
. Auckland Grammar School Miguel Mok 311
Third )
Compound Jamie Seok 266
Team total: 577
4 Green Bay High School  Levi Matheson 290
Compound Jesse Matheson 257
Team total: 547
5 Aotea College B Compound Kira Tomllns?n 265
Hunter Tomlinson 209

Team total: 474
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Term 3 2023 School Programme Team Results

School Team

Youth Name

Secondary Schools Limited Recurve Teams

Mt Maunganui College A

Hillcrest High School A

Mt Maunganui College B

Hillcrest High School B

Otumoetai College

Hillcrest High School C

Ashleigh Davies
Maggie Reaves
Florence Steer

Rain Denyer

Zaynab Cajee
Diana Han
Lauren Pryor
Amy Smith

Kaila Southward-Georg
Max Jeffcoat

Hannah Adams

Sophia Monserrat

Louis Taylor
Nonoka Ikai
Ava Ward
Isabelle Huang

Cooper Stewart
Mia Paris
Varny Sun
Cayla Louw

Gina Barton
Bonnie Yuan
Lexi Burgess
Talei Dowdeswell

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Score

296
287
283
278
1144

306
250
215
191
962

271
256
227
202
956

190
176
162
157
685

275
239
116
31
661

153
151
137
129
570
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Term 3 2023 School Programme Team Results

School Team

Youth Name

Secondary Schools Competition Recurve Teams

Mt Albert Grammar A

St Peter's College A

Mt Albert Grammar B

Auckland Grammar School B

Baradene College A

Takapuna Grammar A

Takapuna Grammar B

St Peter's College B

Orion Elward
Samuel Holmes
Sylvie Morrison

Phoebe Newcombe

Jessley Yee
Ethan Wong
Jonathan Luxford
William Harding

Nick Lees
Cormac Fell
Oscar Holmes
Tyler Gomes-Luis

Jerome O'Flaherty

William Chen
Mingjue Phillips
Jesse Hodgson

Jayda Curlett
Grace Buxton
Orlaith Costello
Isla Parsons

Kiel Duncan
Erin Middleton
Emi Bright
Jovia Cheng

Max Lennan
Linwen Shi
Noah Dil
Stephanie Yu

Louis Park

Noah Keighron
Canaan Va'aelua
Sean Lee

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Score

338
336
335
328
1337

343
324
318
311
1296

320
318
310
305
1253

346
315
298
292
1251

329
318
301
298
1246

312
310
306
295
1223

295
201
285
276
1147

304
278
277
265
1124



Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Term 3 2023 School Programme Team Results

School Team

Mt Albert Grammar C

Baradene College B

Wellington Girls' College A

Takapuna Grammar C

Epsom Girls' Grammar A

Takapuna Grammar D

Auckland Grammar D

Wellington Girls' College B

Youth Name
Eva Yarrow
Peter Yeh
Siena Pound
Eliza Rodger

Jessica Williamson
Gabrielle Francisco
Charlotte Williamson
Dillon Pulman

Natalie Hay
Audrey McConnell
Alys Turley

Te Mihinga Forbes Ballard

Violet Castle
Soren Friedberg
Hitomi Imamura
Bariyah Batool

Amelia Hawkins
Mira Batten
Annabelle Chen
Laura Du

Scott Yang

Victoria Fetuani
Ben Lomax
Chloe-Rose Sudiono

Timo McDonald
Henry Ahn
Edward Yuan
Eric Cao

Chi Le

Antonia Kananghinis
Grace Byrne

Suji Son

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Score
292
284
274
264

1114

280
269
268
266
1083

281
275
265
251
1072

272
268
259
258
1057

254
252
243
239
988

248
246
246
243
983

281
259
233
197
970

247
242
238
237
964



17

18

19

20

21

22

Term 3 2023 School Programme Team Results

Takapuna Grammar E

Takapuna Grammar F

Takapuna Grammar G

Wellington Girls' College C

Takapuna Grammar H

Takapuna Grammar |

Rahul Ghosh

Ai Innes-Mills
Jonathan Ham
Anna Stevenson

Alba Reichardt
Lucus Laurent
Jasper Shearer
Zach Walpert

Spencer Wang
Taichi Imamura
Tate Aghew
Hugo Haar

Rebecca Green
Chloe Pocock
Rhiana Montero
Zoey Yamog

Hyunseo Oh
Eunjun Lee
Camryn Withers
Mia Simon

Tyler Cox
Aria Heald
Hannah Mace
Sam Ham

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

Team total:

238
234
230
227
929

223
219
217
212
871

208
202
201
196
807

226
197
195
178
796

193
185
182
177
737

173
172
160
157
662



